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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
damian

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a Kwy  |1110028597
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |[lLoading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver
Reqf No. :2012/018792/07
R o NP Gross Weight :  430.690kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (861 598 598

OR gueriessa@kwv.co.za

tem 1=ET

901155
900222
900237
900233
900136
200238
900729
200419
201074
900142
900108
900144
900911
901152

700026325
700022282
700025953
700025664
700025660

1700026556

700026534
700026518
700022126
700025601
700026555
700024645
700025600
700026508

KWV 12¥r 0ld Brandy 6(1x750ml)

KWV 15Yr 0ld Brandy 6(1x750ml)

KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut £x750ml
KWV Classic Rose 6x750ml 2024

KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml + ne
Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml
Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T
Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024

Ponchosa
Laborie

Laborie
Laborie
Laborie

Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6
Merlot 6x750ml 2023
Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2024

Laborie Rose 6x750ml 2024 + Neck Ta
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DURBAN NORTH LIQUOR DISTRIBUTIONS

lique

$igne

2,413.86
700.12
425.22
406.50
406.50
425.22

2,175.48

1,454.40

1,605.60
363.54
406.44
206.44
363.54
363.54
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kage Ly
6 x 750 2.0
6 x 750 3.0
6 x 750 10.0
-6 x 750 3.0
6 x 750 3.0
6 x 750 2.0
12 x 750 5.0
12 x 750 3.0
& x 750 2.0
6 x 750 2.0
6 x 750 2.0
6 x 750 5.0
6 x 750 2.0
6 750 2.0
r Ruhners|Durba
DEBRIEFED
J

2,196.60

9.00

9.00 637.11
9.00 386.596
9.00 369.91
9.00 369.91
9.00 386.94
9.00 1,979.69
9.00 1,323.50
5.00 1,461.10
8.00 330.82
9.00 369.86
9.00 362.86
9.00 330.82
9.00 330.82

4,393.23
1,911.32
3,869.51
1,109.74
1,109.74
773.90
9,898.43
3,970.52
2,922.20
661.65
739.72
1,849.31
661.65
661.65

658.98
286.70
580.43
166.46
166.46
116.09
1,484.75
595.58
438.33
99,25
110.96
277.40
99.25
99.25

5,052.21
2,198.02
4,449.94
1,276.20
1,276.20
885.99
11,383.18
4,566.10
3,360.53
760.90
850.68
2,126.71
760.90
760.90

B ;

UNIT 3A

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

CLATRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

‘Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmnt 1.5% dise
Currency: ZAR

Settlement Discount H

595.69-
Payable after Discount :35,116.77

Bank Details:
Name :
Bank:

Warshay

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Agc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




