

Bill to:
DURUMH
 DBN North Discount Liquors
 ELLICIDOR 52 C C
 14 ACUTT AVE
 DBN North
 VAT REG NO: 4860252859

Ship to:
DURDIS
 DURBAN NORTH LIQUOR DISTRIBUTORS
 ELLICIDOR 52CC
 27 ABERDARE DR PHOENIX INDUSTRIAL
 DURBAN


KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 damian
 KWV Order Number:
 111002897
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 430.690kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041167551
 Document Date: 11.04.2025
 Delivery date: 11.04.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901155	700026325	KWV 12Yr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml)	CS	6 x 750	2.0	2,413.86		9.00	2,196.60	4,393.23	658.98	5,052.21
900222	700022282	KWV 15Yr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml)	Bot	6 x 750	3.0	700.12		9.00	637.11	1,911.32	286.70	2,198.02
900237	700025953	KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	10.0	425.22		9.00	386.96	3,869.51	580.43	4,449.94
900233	700025664	KWV Classic Rose 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	3.0	406.50		9.00	369.91	1,109.74	166.46	1,276.20
900136	700025660	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	3.0	406.50		9.00	369.91	1,109.74	166.46	1,276.20
900238	700026556	KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml + ne	CS	6 x 750	2.0	425.22		9.00	386.94	773.90	116.09	889.99
900729	700026534	Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	5.0	2,175.48		9.00	1,979.69	9,898.43	1,484.75	11,383.18
900419	700026518	Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T	CS	12 x 750	3.0	1,454.40		9.00	1,323.50	3,970.52	595.58	4,566.10
901074	700022126	Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	2.0	1,605.60		9.00	1,461.10	2,922.20	438.33	3,360.53
900142	700025601	Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	2.0	363.54		9.00	330.82	661.65	99.25	760.90
900105	700026555	Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6	CS	6 x 750	2.0	406.44		9.00	369.86	739.72	110.96	850.68
900144	700024645	Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	5.0	406.44		9.00	369.86	1,849.31	277.40	2,126.71
900911	700025600	Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	2.0	363.54		9.00	330.82	661.65	99.25	760.90
901152	700026508	Laborie Rose 6x750ml 2024 + Neck Ta	CS	6 x 750	2.0	363.54		9.00	330.82	661.65	99.25	760.90
										34,532.57	5,179.89	39,712.46

DURBAN NORTH LIQUOR DISTRIBUTIONS
 RECEIVED BY *AW*
 DATE *11/04/25*
 SIGNED *UB*
 CHECKED BY
 CASH EFT

Liquor Runners Durban
 DEBRIEFED
 Signed _____

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Durban
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
 UNIT 3A
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Payment Terms:
 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc
 Currency: ZAR
 Settlement Discount : 595.69-
 Payable after Discount :39,116.77

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank:
 FNB
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655